

# SELOVER PUBLIC LIBRARY

P.O. BOX 25, 31 STATE ROUTE 95 W, CHESTERVILLE, OH 43317 SELOVERLIBRARY.ORG 419-768-3431

#### Dear Community Partner,

Help make our 2025 Summer Reading program a success for the children, teens, and adults in our community! Your contribution will be recognized and promoted so that the community can support those who support us. Your donation is also tax deductible.

Thank you for your support!

Martha Wall Selover Public Library Director P.O. Box 25, 31 State Route 95, Chesterville, Ohio 43317 mwall@seloverlibrary.org

## **Sponsorship Levels**

### Silver

Any contribution of coupons, gift cards, raffle baskets, other prizes, or monetary donations receives:

- A Facebook and Instagram post recognizing you as a sponsor
- Your name on a flyer of all our sponsors that will be posted on Facebook and in our library
- A certificate to hang in your establishment

## Gold

A contribution valued at over \$250 will receive everything at SILVER level and also:

- Recognition in the Summer Reading log that is handed out to all participants (if sponsorship is received before April 30)
- Your name announced as a sponsor at our major Summer Reading events
- Your name on our outdoor sign for 3 days

Name as you would like it to appear on any recognition: \_\_\_\_\_

Address:
Phone Number:
Email:
Do you have an official logo you want us to use? Y or N If yes, email it to info@seloverlibrary.org
Monetary donation to support Summer Reading. \$ Monetary donation amount
Gift certificate that can be given as a Summer Reading prize. \$Gift certificate amount
Gift basket or other item that can be given as a Summer Reading prize :
Coupon to give out to participants (In 2024, we had 300 youth participants and 100 adults)
Other: